
Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Saturday, April 26, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloAXA

24012 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXB

24011 Brier, Vizsla, Mary MurrayAXB

24010 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleAXB

24009 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24008 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24007 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24006 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

24005 Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue ZgodaAXB

24004 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXB

24003 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur SelkinAXB

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXA

20001 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXA

20028 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPA

20027 Dali, Greyhound, Lisa McCarthyAXPA

20026 Petey, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelAXB

20025 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXB

20024 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20023 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20022 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusAXB

20021 Micha, Samoyed, Thomas SuttonAXB

20020 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20019 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20018 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20017 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20016 Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichAXB

20015 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXB

20014 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20013 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20012 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20011 Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20010 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

20009 Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20008 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20007 Lita, Golden Retriever, Beth KoferlAXB

20006 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20005 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20004 Arrow, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20003 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20055 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20029 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Samantha SmithAXPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Sophie, Parson Russell Terrier, Susan RudyAXA

16001 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAXA

16018 Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakAXPA

16017 Teagan, Labrador Retriever, Sharon BenderAXPA

16016 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer WiesenAXPA

16015 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht AXPA

16014 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzAXPA

16013 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16012 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXB

16011 Roxie, Smooth Fox Terrier, Joanne CoteAXB

16010 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXB

16009 Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh AXB

16008 Thula, All American, Alice HugheyAXB

16007 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXB

16006 Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellAXB

16005 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AXB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16003 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

16020 Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXPB

16019 Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl StednerAXPB

12 27Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Talos, Cocker Spaniel, Devora LockeAXA

12002 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXA

12001 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXA

12022 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12021 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12020 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

12019 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12018 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXB

12017 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12016 Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

12015 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12013 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB
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12012 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

12011 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12010 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXB

12009 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXB

12008 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12007 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12006 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12005 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay  AXB

12004 Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXB

12027 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12026 Tide, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy HerrAXPB

12025 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

12024 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXPB

12023 Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXPB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXA

8001 Adam, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXA

8005 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXB

8004 Tory, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXB

8003 Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne OuchterloneyAXB

8007 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXPB

8006 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAXPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAXPA

Standard Open/Open P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Kensi, Vizsla, Mary MurrayOA

24015 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanOA

24014 Chess, Border Collie, Judy CurranOA

24013 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Nina, All American, Stacy BuddOA

20034 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOA

20033 Silk, Border Collie, Judy CurranOA

20032 Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichOA

20031 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20030 Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichOA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenOA

16023 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiOAP

16022 Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellOAP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Casey, All American, Marion PalmatierOA

8009 Tonks, Papillon, Sandra HaberOA

8008 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeOA

8012 Willie, All American, Susan SedlakOAP

8011 Annie, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy MosherOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Max, All American, Vicky FamigliettiNAA

20039 Joe Joe Joker, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelNAB

20038 Chickpea, Border Collie, Devora LockeNAB

20037 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKayNAB

20041 Koda, All American, Hanlon CraneNAP

20040 Kona, Boxer, Kathryn WhiteNAP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Cali, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda WoodNAB

12028 Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra CornellNAB

12032 Max, All American, Roxanne CreenNAP

12031 Ducky, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda KastanisNAP

12030 Huck, Shiba Inu, Malley HeinleinNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonNAB

8013 Cowboy, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloAXJA

24012 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24011 Brier, Vizsla, Mary MurrayAXJB

24010 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleAXJB

24009 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB
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24008 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24007 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24006 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

24005 Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue ZgodaAXJB

24004 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJB

24003 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur SelkinAXJB

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJA

20032 Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichAXJA

20031 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJA

20021 Micha, Samoyed, Thomas SuttonAXJA

20010 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJA

20009 Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJA

20001 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJA

20028 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPA

20026 Petey, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelAXJB

20025 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20024 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20023 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20022 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusAXJB

20020 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20019 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20018 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20017 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20016 Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichAXJB

20015 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

20014 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20013 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXJB

20012 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20011 Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20008 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20007 Lita, Golden Retriever, Beth KoferlAXJB

20006 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20005 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20003 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20002 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXJB

20055 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20029 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Samantha SmithAJPB

20027 Dali, Greyhound, Lisa McCarthyAJPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXJA

16006 Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellAXJA

16002 Sophie, Parson Russell Terrier, Susan RudyAXJA

16001 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAXJA

16023 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPA

16018 Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakAJPA

16013 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16011 Roxie, Smooth Fox Terrier, Joanne CoteAXJB

16010 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXJB

16009 Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh AXJB

16008 Thula, All American, Alice HugheyAXJB

16007 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXJB

16005 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AXJB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16003 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

16024 Spirit, Collie, Nancy GorresAJPB

16020 Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAJPB

16019 Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl StednerAJPB

16017 Teagan, Labrador Retriever, Sharon BenderAJPB

16014 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzAJPB

12 29Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Talos, Cocker Spaniel, Devora LockeAXJA

12002 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJA

12001 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJA

12026 Tide, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy HerrAJPA

12034 Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

12022 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12021 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12020 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

12019 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12018 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXJB

12017 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12016 Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

12015 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12013 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12012 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

12011 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12010 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXJB

12009 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXJB

12008 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12007 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12006 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB
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12005 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay  AXJB

12004 Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXJB

12033 Misty, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda KastanisAJPB

12027 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12025 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

12024 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAJPB

12023 Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAJPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Casey, All American, Marion PalmatierAXJA

8005 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXJA

8011 Annie, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy MosherAJPA

8004 Tory, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXJB

8003 Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne OuchterloneyAXJB

8002 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8001 Adam, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXJB

8007 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAJPB

8006 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAJPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Kensi, Vizsla, Mary MurrayOAJ

24014 Chess, Border Collie, Judy CurranOAJ

24013 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Maxwell, Australian Shepherd, Samantha SmithOAJ

20042 Rikki, Australian Shepherd, Sally GastonOAJ

20035 Nina, All American, Stacy BuddOAJ

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Brie, Border Collie, Vanessa ManziOAJ

16021 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenOAJ

16022 Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellOJP

16016 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer WiesenOJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Tonks, Papillon, Sandra HaberOAJ

8008 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeOAJ

8012 Willie, All American, Susan SedlakOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAJB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Max, All American, Vicky FamigliettiNAJA

20039 Joe Joe Joker, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelNAJB

20038 Chickpea, Border Collie, Devora LockeNAJB

20037 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKayNAJB

20033 Silk, Border Collie, Judy CurranNAJB

20030 Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichNAJB

20044 Chloe, Standard Poodle, Laura CrisafulliNAJP

20041 Koda, All American, Hanlon CraneNAJP

20040 Kona, Boxer, Kathryn WhiteNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyNAJB

16026 Daisy, All American, Sandy MauroNAJP

16025 Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Roberta FlathNAJP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Cali, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda WoodNAJB

12028 Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra CornellNAJB

12032 Max, All American, Roxanne CreenNAJP

12031 Ducky, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda KastanisNAJP

12030 Huck, Shiba Inu, Malley HeinleinNAJP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Tessa, All American, Susan SedlakNAJB

8014 Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonNAJB

8013 Cowboy, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeNAJB

8016 Tara, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise FitzPatrickNAJP

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFA

24001 Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloXFA

24012 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneXFB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24010 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleXFB

24007 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

24003 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur SelkinXFB

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Maxwell, Australian Shepherd, Samantha SmithXFA

20025 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleXFA

20020 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergXFA

20016 Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichXFA

20014 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleXFA

20013 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealXFA

20001 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinXFA

20026 Petey, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelXFB

20019 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaXFB

20018 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

20012 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryXFB

20008 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelXFB

20005 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskXFB

20055 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettXFPB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

XFA

16012 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoXFB

16010 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

XFB

16008 Thula, All American, Alice HugheyXFB

16007 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaXFB

16015 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht XFPB

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

12010 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayXFB

12008 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

12005 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay  XFB

12004 Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiXFB

12026 Tide, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy HerrXFPA

12027 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

XFPB

12023 Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Chess, Border Collie, Judy CurranOF

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Joe Joe Joker, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelOF

20032 Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichOF

20030 Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichOF

20022 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusOF

20021 Micha, Samoyed, Thomas SuttonOF

20010 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenOF

20003 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsOF

20002 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusOF

20027 Dali, Greyhound, Lisa McCarthyOFP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzOFP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Talos, Cocker Spaniel, Devora LockeOF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoOF

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jack CadalsoJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Kensi, Vizsla, Mary MurrayNBF

24015 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNBF

24013 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinNBF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Chickpea, Border Collie, Devora LockeNBF

20037 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKayNBF

20035 Nina, All American, Stacy BuddNBF

20033 Silk, Border Collie, Judy CurranNBF

20044 Chloe, Standard Poodle, Laura CrisafulliNPF

20029 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Samantha SmithNPF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiNBF

16018 Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakNPF
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12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra CornellNBF

12001 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinNBF

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyNBF

8014 Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonNBF

8010 Casey, All American, Marion PalmatierNBF

8016 Tara, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise FitzPatrickNPF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


